DMNG232
RS-232 Network Gateway
serial port integration between a DyNet network and third-party
systems.
Integration Devices
Melbourne
03 9701 2500
Sydney

Revision 01 2018-01-23
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Ordering Code
Product Philips 12NC
DMNG232 913703080309
Electrical
+12 V
D +
D -
GND
SHLD
DyNet
RS-485
RJ12
3 - RD
2 - TD
1 - DCD
8 - CTS
9 - RI
7 - RTS
6 - DSR
R
S
-2
3
2
 P
o
rt
D
B
-9
 F
e
m
a
le
 s
o
ck
e
t
4 - DTR
12 V
50 mA
DCE/DTE
Selector
5 - SG